Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for Feburary 2020

District Office Rent - Ellwood City

Flags

Legislative Business
Lodging Expense
Meals/Refreshments
Mileage

Office Supplies
Parking & Tolls
Postage

Postage (Bulk Mailing)
Session Mileage
Staff Mileage
FEBRUARY TOTAL:

$1,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$351.00
$137.75
$161.29
$55.82
$97.50
$50.75
$0.00
$376.65
$0.00

$2,830.76



