Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for Feburary 2020

District Office Rent - Ellwood City	\$1,600.00
Flags	\$0.00
Legislative Business	\$0.00
Lodging Expense	\$351.00
Meals/Refreshments	\$137.75
Mileage	\$161.29
Office Supplies	\$55.82
Parking & Tolls	\$97.50
Postage	\$50.75
Postage (Bulk Mailing)	\$0.00
Session Mileage	\$376.65
Staff Mileage	\$0.00
FEBRUARY TOTAL:	\$2,830.76